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[
GR) Active Registrations through July 2014

Medicare Eligible Professionals 2,159 323,050
Doctors of Medicine or Osteopathy 1,822 284,485

Dentists 4 407

Optometrists 84 15,146

Podiatrists 44 9,708

Chiropractors 205 13,304

Medicaid Eligible Professionals 1,026 160,075
Physicians 447 104,936

Certified Nurse-Midwives 25 3,289

Dentists 250 17,133

Nurse Practitioners 290 31,909

Optometrists 8 210

Physicians Assistants 6 2,598

Hospitals 0 4,741
Medicare Only 0 259

Medicaid Only 0 158

Medicare/Medicaid 0 4,324
N I I
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July 2014 July 2014 Program-to-Date Program-to-Date
Providers Paid | Payment Amount Providers Paid Payment Amount

Eligible Professionals

Doctors of Medicine or Osteopathy 2,473 S 24,269,731 426,220 S 5,780,479,533
Dentists 2 S 23,520 427 S 5,035,909

Optometrists 50 S 459,279 21,239 S 259,724,223

Podiatrists 83 S 896,603 16,079 $ 224,452,434

Chiropractors 62 $ 448,368 13,945 150,100,292

Total Eligible Professional 26,097,500 477,91C 6,419,792,39(

Eligible Hospitals

Subsection (d) Hospitals 31 S 44,578,263 S 5670 S 8,991,529,844

Critical Access Hospitals 18 S 11,860,247 S 1,343 S 645,157,941

Total Hospital n $ 56,438,510 $ 7,013 $ 9,636,687,785

TOTAL 2,719 $ 82,536,011 484,923 S 16,056,480,175

http://www.cms.gov/EHRIncentivePrograms/



IN(_ENTIVE PROGRAM

edicare Payments thru July 2014 by Stage

Stage 1 - Program to Date Stage 2 - Program to Date

Count of Unique
Providers

Count of Unique

Payments .
y Providers

Payments

Medicare Eligible Professionals 264,921 S 6,414,665,030 795 S 5,127,360
Doctors of Medicine or Osteopathy 235,861 S 5,775,591,293 759 S 4,888,240
Dentists 247 S 5,035,909 - -

Optometrists 11,926 S 259,704,623 3 S 19,600

Podiatrists 8,383 S 224,315,234 21 S 137,200

Chiropractors 8,504 S 150,017,972 12§ 82,320

Medicare Eligible Hospitals & CAHs 4,071 $ 9,636,135,403 6 552,382
Medicare Only 250 S 568,223,851 1 -

Medicare/Medicaid 3,821 9,067,911,552 552,382

http://www.cms.gov/EHRIncentivePrograms/



INCENTIVE P!

Adopt/Implement /Upgrade

(o) July 2014

July 2014

Meaningful Use (MU) AlU
Program to Date

(4R ) Medicaid Program Totals - July 2014

MU Total
Program to Date Program to Date

Physicians 855 $ 18,005,840 2,113 S 18,250,943

Nurse Practitioners 364 S 7,735,000 395 $ 3,545,916 22,901 S
Dentists 232 S 4,925,868 25 S 212,500 12,574 S
Certified Nurse -

Midwives 27 §$ 573,750 68 S 619,083 2,554 S
Optometrists 58S 106,250 1S 8,500 48 S
Physicians Assistants

practicing in FQHC or

RHC led by a PA 17 S 361,250 26 S 233,750 1,501 $

Eligible Professionals 31,707,958

Tota $ 22,870,692

Acute Care Hospitals

(including CAHs) 9 2,168,664 48 S 24,246,315 3,427
Children's Hospitals - - - - 76 S
Medicare Advantage

Hospitals

Grand Tota

S 33,876,62 $ 47,117,00 132,472

http://www.cms.gov/EHRIncentivePrograms/

89,390 $ 1,871,507,040

485,847,512

267,001,417

54,251,250

1,012,917

31,768,750

8 $ 2,711,388,886

$ 2,694,707,610

179,139,140

505,931

$ 5,585,741,56

45,278 S 390,968,018 134,668 S 2,262,475,059
9,751 S 86,433,671 32,652 S 572,281,183
815 S 7,148,500 13,389 S 274,149,917
1,376 S 12,333,500 3,930 S 66,584,750
9 S 76,500 57 $ 1,089,417

757 S 6,477,000 2,258 S 38,245,750

$ 3,214,826,075

$ 503,437,189 186,954

4,405 S 2,214,632,029 7,832 S 4,909,339,639

69 S 106,217,517 145 S 285,356,657

505,931

Akl - 2,168,664 - $ 24,246,31 m $ 2,874,352,68 2,320,849, - 5,195,202,22

S 2,824,286,735 194,932] $ 8,410,028,302



@'R Unique Providers Paid thru July 2014

INCENTIVE PROGRAM

Unique Providers Unique Providers Unique Providers Unique Providers Unique Providers

Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid
2011 Program Year 2012 Program Year 2013 Program Year 2014 Program Year | Program - To - Date

Medicare Eligible Professionals 58,406 188,341 229,036 2,118 264,398
Doctors of Medicine or Osteopathy 51,409 168,466 204,337 2,000 235,356
Dentists 53 170 202 2 247

Optometrists 2,576 8,589 10,059 15 11,908

Podiatrists 2,916 6,272 6,806 84 8,383

Chiropractors 1,452 4,844 7,632 17 8,504

Medicaid Eligible Professionals 49,955 68,655 67,254 1,090 128,049
Certified Nurse-Midwives 1,098 1,420 1,395 17 2,605

Dentists 2,644 5,289 5,131 325 12,591

Nurse Practitioners 8,123 11,262 12,950 317 23,193

Optometrists - - 52 5 57

Physicians 37,446 49,908 46,899 415 88,101

Physicians Assistants 644 776 827 11 1,502

Eligible Hospitals & CAHs 2,320 3,308 4,034 90 4,606
Medicare Only 73 167 206 4 240

Medicaid Only 55 73 85 4 129

Medicare/Medicaid 2,192 3,068 3,743 82 4,237

Medicare Advantage Organizations
For Eligible Professionals 10,472 11,315 11,641 13,635

http://www.cms.gov/EHRIncentivePrograms/



IN( ENTIVE PROGRAM

Program Payments thru July 2014

Amount Paid Amount Paid Amount Paid Amount Paid Amount Paid
2011 Program Year 2012 Program Year 2013 Program Year 2014 Program Year Program - To - Date

Medicare Eligible Professionals
Doctors of Medicine or Osteopathy
Dentists
Optometrists
Podiatrists
Chiropractors

Medicaid Eligible Professionals
Certified Nurse-Midwives
Dentists
Nurse Practitioners
Optometrists
Physicians
Physicians Assistants

Eligible Hospitals & CAHs

Medicare Only
Medicaid Only
Medicare/Medicaid

Medicare Advantage Organizations
For Eligible Professionals

w N o n v v Ky

W

979,678,207
869,617,916
757,738
39,019,045
51,783,860
18,499,648
1,049,035,117
23,332,500
56,078,750
172,372,923

783,672,194
13,578,750
3,164,413,552
113,060,304
129,581,442
2,921,771,807

180,106,590

S 2,878,734,502
$ 2,605,217,773
S 2,256,298
116,874,643
97,117,835
57,267,952

S

S

S

$ 1,196,198,778
$ 24,033,750
$ 109,825,667
s

198,400,170

851,091,441
12,847,750
5,549,695,596
230,649,549
108,874,435

v n o n v v

5,210,171,612

S 134,773,289

$
s
$

s
s
s
$
s
s
s
S

s
s

$
s
s
s

2,540,752,642
2,286,220,244
1,998,352
103,669,815
74,672,659
74,191,572
948,336,511
18,959,250
101,466,750
195,281,840
983,167
620,047,254
11,598,250
6,020,802,203
223,123,523
105,817,108
5,691,861,572

91,873,828

$ 20,627,040
$ 19,423,600

S 23,520
S 160,720
S 878,080
S 141,120

$ 21,255,670
S 259,250
S 6,778,750
S 6,226,250
S 106,250
S 7,664,170
S 221,000
$ 96,978,660
S 1,390,476
S 4,048,351
$ 91,539,832

6,419,792,390
5,780,479,533
5,035,909
259,724,223
224,452,434
150,100,292
3,214,826,075
66,584,750
274,149,917

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$ 572,281,183
$ 1,089,417
$  2,262,475,059
$ 38,245,750
$ 14,831,890,011
$ 568,223,851
$ 348,321,336
$

13,915,344,824

S 406,753,707

http://www.cms.gov/EHRIncentivePrograms/

5,373,233,466

$ 9,759,402,165

$ 9,601,765,183

$138,861,370

S 24,873,262,183



INCENTIVE PROGRAM

July - By the Numbers

Registered Eligible Hospitals

5.05%

M Registered Hospitals

http://www.cms.gov/EHRIncentivePrograms/



INCENTIVE PROGRAM

July - By the Numbers

Paid Eligible Hospitals

7.75%

y

W Hospitals Paid
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INCENTIVE PROGRAM

July - By the Numbers

Registered Eligible Professionals

10.13%

/

M Registered Medicare
EPs (323,050)

m Registered Medicaid
EPs (160,075)
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INCENTIVE F

July - By the Numbers

Paid Eligible Professionals

2.54%

® Medicare EPs (264,398)
= Medicaid EPs (128,049)
B MAO EPs (13,653)

http://www.cms.gov/EHRIncentivePrograms/



EHR Incentive Program Trends

 Over 92% of eligible hospitals have received an EHR incentive
payment for either MU or AlU

* 90% of eligible professionals have registered for the Medicare
or Medicaid EHR Incentive Programs

« 75% of Medicare and Medicaid EPs have made a financial
commitment to implementing an EHR

e Over 400,000 Medicare and Medicaid EPs have received an
EHR incentive payment

http://www.cms.gov/EHRIncentivePrograms/
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4R)

2014 Attestation Data



(4R

= ) 2014 Attestations thru August 25, 2014

« 8024 Eligible Professionals attested for the 2014 Reporting Year
* 1479 are new participants
« 3152 attested to Stage 2

« 4306 Eligible Hospitals have attested for 2014 Reporting Year
« 136 are new participants

* 143 attested to Stage 2

http://www.cms.gov/EHRIncentivePrograms/
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4R)

Meaningful Use of CEHRT
Flexibility Options in 2014



(4R

INCENTIVE PROGRAM

) Options for Providers in Stage 1

Proposed options for providers scheduled to meet Stage 1 in 2014

2011 & 2014

2011 CEHRT CEHRT 2014 CEHRT
» 2013 Definition » 2013 Definition « 2014 Definition
Stage 1 Stage 1 Stage 1
objectives and objectives and objectives and
2013 CQMs 2013 CQMs; or 2014 CQMs

« 2014 Definition
Stage 1
objectives and
2014 CQMs

http://www.cms.gov/EHRIncentivePrograms/



INCENTIVE Q

Options for Providers in Stage 2

Proposed options for providers scheduled to meet Stage 2 in 2014

2011 CEHRT

« 2013 Definition
Stage 1 objectives
and 2013 CQMs

http://www.cms.gov/EHRIncentivePrograms/

2011 & 2014 CEHRT

« 2013 Definition
Stage 1 objectives
and 2013 CQMs; or

« 2014 Definition
Stage 1 objectives
and 2014 CQMs; or

» 2014 Definition
Stage 2 objectives
and 2014 CQMs

2014 CEHRT

» 2014 Definition
Stage 2 objectives
and 2014 CQMs; or

« 2014 Definition
Stage 1 objectives
and 2014 CQMs



INCENTIVE PROGRAM

4R)

For questions, please contact:

Elisabeth Myers

Office of E-Health Standards and Services
Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services
elisabeth.myers@cms.hhs.gov



mailto:robert.anthony@cms.hhs.gov

	Medicare & Medicaid  EHR Incentive Programs 
	Registration and Payment Data 
	Active Registrations through July 2014
	July 2014 Medicare Incentive Payments 
	Medicare Payments thru July 2014 by Stage 
	Medicaid Program Totals – July 2014
	Unique Providers Paid thru July 2014 
	Program Payments thru July 2014
	July – By the Numbers 
	Registered Eligible Hospitals
	Paid Eligible Hospitals
	Registered Eligible Professionals
	Paid Eligible Professionals

	EHR Incentive Program Trends
	2014 Attestation Data 
	2014 Attestations thru August 25, 2014

	Meaningful Use of CEHRT Flexibility Options in 2014 
	Options for Providers in Stage 1
	Options for Providers in Stage 2

	For questions, please contact:  

	page8.pdf
	Medicare & Medicaid �EHR Incentive Programs
	Registration and Payment Data
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9
	Slide Number 10
	Slide Number 11
	Slide Number 12
	Slide Number 13
	2014 Attestation Data
	Slide Number 15
	Meaningful Use of CEHRT Flexibility Options in 2014
	Slide Number 17
	Options for Providers in Stage 2
	For questions, please contact:��Elisabeth Myers�Office of E-Health Standards and Services�Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services�elisabeth.myers@cms.hhs.gov 





Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		HITPC_CMSDataReview_2014-09-03_withnewpage8.pdf









		Report created by: 

		Rae Benedetto, Accessibility and Remediation Specialist, rbenedetto@manilaconsulting.net



		Organization: 

		Manila Consulting Group







 [Personal and organization information from the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 2



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 0



		Passed: 30



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Needs manual check		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Needs manual check		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Passed		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top



